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NOME CNS CATEGORIA DATA
Osman Almeida Barbosa 708604556335889 Condutor 20/01/2021
Rita de Cassia M. Campos 709805081582396 Vacinadora 20/01/2021
Ivanderlania P. Bezerra 707604207097194 Tec. Enfermagem 20/01/2021
Fabiana S. Antéo 709805081582396 Médica 20/01/2021
Maria Aparecida S. Nogueira 203834512770003 Tec. Enfermagem 20/01/2021
Wanessa Ferreira Barbosa 705604435010216 Tec. Enfermagem 20/01/2021
Maria Rayanne B. Medeiros 709002817662014 Tec. Enfermagem 20/01/2021
Elidiane Araudjo da Costa 708002376873924 Tec. Enfermagem 20/01/2021
José Adriano O. de Araudjo 7087011224226196 @ Condutor 20/01/2021
Sarah Medeiros P. Fragoso 709803030216692 Enfermeira 20/01/2021
Germana P. de Almeida 980016229520986 Enfermeira 20/01/2021
Glelciene M. Silva Araujo 706404610296489 Aux. Servicos Geralis 20/01/2021
Patricia Chagas 701201020490811 Aux. Servicos Gerais 20/01/2021
Jedivania L. Oliveira 700606423218969 Aux. Servicos Gerais 20/01/2021
Sandra Maria da Silva 705003022496759 Aux. Servicos Gerais 20/01/2021
Jonas Fernando Felix Meira 706003374489646 Tec. Enfermagem 20/01/2021
Maria Aparecida B. de Souza 701006883224796 Aux. Servicos Gerais 20/01/2021
Ana Lucia L. de Lima 704507127549020 Tec. Enfermagem 20/01/2021
José lzaias da S. Lima 700006964025108 Tec. Enfermagem 20/01/2021
Juliana Klecia de L. Costa 706700507624618 Biomedica 20/01/2021
Daiany Leite Candido 898004193462333 Tec. Enfermagem 20/01/2021
Maria das Gragas de S. Amorim | 700006964025108 Aux. Servicos Geralis 20/01/2021
Carla Maria P. de Brito 70960568374670 Tec. Enfermagem 20/01/2021
Josineide Sales de A. Lima 702505340266733 Aux. Servicos Geralis 20/01/2021
Gilvan Junior Ventura 703406279823410 Condutor 20/01/2021
Ingrid Janine G.V. de Almeida | 706203034383969 Médica 21/01/2021
Maria da Paz de O.Silva 703207626735096 Aux. Servicos Geralis 21/01/2021
Genilson Ferreira da Silva 702002883768286 Condutor 22/01/2021
Josivan Felix de Mendonca 7044033105007010 | Condutor 25/01/2021
José Alexandre S. Santino 700001210778100 Condutor 25/01/2021
Severino Junior V. Ananias 705009407150351 ACS 26/01/2021
Carlos Magno N. de Sousa 705006457641550 ACS 26/01/2021
Wanusa Dantas Ferreira 708603055320888 ACS 26/01/2021
Walneide Dantas Ferreira 702902587034674 ACE 26/01/2021
Josileide B. de Lima Oliveira 705003274695357 ACS 26/01/2021
Gilvanei F. dos Santos 700401970882647 ACS 26/01/2021
Jacilene Heleno G. Soares 704009844221460 ACS 26/01/2021
Diego Bruno G de Morais 160895035770004 ACE 26/01/2021
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Vania Lucia P. dos Anjos
Maria da Guia C. da Silva
Marizete E. de Oliveira
Jodo Bosco Barbosa
José Genilson F. Aradjo
lago Nunes Farias
Aparecida da C. Siméo
Aldivan Rosa Roldéo
Suze Kely E. Medeiros
Mayara Gisele P. da Silva
Maria Célia G. da Costa
Maria José de Lima Filha
Maxsuellio Bento Xavier
Siméao Pereira Bernardo

Edna Geruza L. da S. de Queiroz

Damiana Marques Ferreira
Michelie Eduardo

Eliane da Costa Silva
Leonardo de S. Andrade
Gilberto Junior S. Costa
Maria Simone G. da Costa
Aldimaria da S. Medeiros
Auricely V. Holanda Gomes
Joaci P. Correia

Antonio Mendonga

Josué Patricio Correia
Auzenir Ferreira de Farias
Rafael S. de Farias
Sebastiana Gonzaga Quirino
José Sales Araujo

Daniel A. de Moura
Olivia Maria Batista

Maria Nunes Simedes
Aderbal Soares de Oliveira
Celina Cassimiro da Silva
Elizete Leite de Almeida
Expedita C. da S. Simedo
Terezinha R. da Silva
Severino R. Lima
Raimundo A. da Silva
Francisca Laura T. Pereira
Pedro Alves de Farias
Josabel G. Almeida

Alzira Correia Oliveira
Marluce G. Araujo
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701707227223570
708202623428148
708506074097580
707802668758917
707808655977211
209583706260001
705202447047704
703507091191530
980016281903809
706806780521727
702502311372935
200911579480009
700406471707445
702809504625170
706633773520006
701002812967598
700205409554429
702408020454028
708008321143121
700000417871400
898004188113121
700005364438702
708605090304488
708905757213517
160531035280006
708203131598040
700205952996127
898003321492514
706706531165615
704603138529927
898002373553483
700006557108802
210066126470001
700508947670251
706803796901928
708003389090622
898004172527541
898003438688397
898002345941148
706803738653720
898004167091501
704501385962219
704200744288288
210066125580008
704800591668041

ACS 26/01/2021
ACE 26/01/2021
ACS 26/01/2021
ACS 26/01/2021
ACS 26/01/2021
ACS 26/01/2021
ACS 26/01/2021
ACS 26/01/2021
Enfermeira 26/01/2021
ACE 26/01/2021
ACE 26/01/2021
Aux. Servicos Gerais 26/01/2021
Vigia 26/01/2021
Condutor 26/01/2021
ACS 28/01/2021
ACS 28/01/2021
ACS 28/01/2021
Tec. Enfermagem 28/01/2021
ACE 28/01/2021
Coveiro 28/01/2021
Assist. Administrativo | 28/01/2021
Tec. Enfermagem 28/01/2021
Aux. Servigos Gerais 28/01/2021
Vigia 28/01/2021
Idoso 28/01/2021
Idoso 28/01/2021
Idoso 28/01/2021
Idoso 28/01/2021
Idoso 28/01/2021
Idoso 28/01/2021
Idoso 28/01/2021
Idoso 28/01/2021
Idoso 28/01/2021
Idoso 28/01/2021
Idoso 28/01/2021
Idoso 28/01/2021
Idoso 28/01/2021
Idoso 28/01/2021
Idoso 28/01/2021
Idoso 28/01/2021
Idoso 28/01/2021
Idoso 28/01/2021
Idoso 28/01/2021
Idoso 28/01/2021
Enfermeira 02/02/2021
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Inacia Maria de Goes
Izabel Alves de Lima
Maria Maximina das Neves
Maria Almeida Araujo
Teofila Alves Bezerra
Maria Severiano Dantas
Anatolio T. dos Santos
Maria Joana Carneiro
José Serafim Filho
Maria Antonia da Conceicao
Joana Nunes Ferreira
Severino M. Filho
Jorrana Lira Gongalves
Pedro Henrique Herculano
Renan Breno Barbosa

Ewerton Francisco L. de Sousa

Jeova Barbosa Junior

Maria Lucia de L. Silva
Tércio Ferreira Rafael
Joseano Tavares de Oliveira
Carlos Humberto A. Alves
Edson Rodrigues de Oliveira
Sebastido Ferreira de Sousa
Cristina Ferreira de Lima

Alexandria Ermina de Oliveira

Helena Angelo Barbosa
Eugénia Januario Nunes
Antonio Francisco dos Santos
Neli Candida do Nascimento
Maria Madalena Leite
Euridice Leite Régo

Bivar Adergino Bezerra
Rita Alves Gomes

Rita Maria da Conceicao
Tereza Ribeiro da Costa
Maria Barbosa da Silva
Maria Paulino Mamede
Maria Ana do Nascimento
José Bezerra dos Santos
Eurides Germano da Silva
Helena Ivo da Silva

Elena Roméao da Silva
Antonio Viturino de Sousa
Sebastido Bernardo da Silva
Paulo Eduardo
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701407635502335
700507743364550
700500326843159
700609968325669
708009875679224
708008376800825
706408623331486
704103165241577
704107731973480
702406541976829
898004185383063
209572117880004
703009815097570
708005377087321
700206417322222
700502511420953
708008382503527
706409697613885
700007358016909
700003020488502
709609659155274
708003593932830
704509359813411
708202612081346
707807648900518
702306072274720
704804076521048
700003903007107
701801255739679
700002391661309
706302768217477
705008614268454
704807515892749
700000466139408
898004900422144
706305787084773
700005623597909
700007523965606
705008640483251
703609005819832
702408083916320
706207533328061
708402282674266
700307947399230
209583752020018

Idoso 09/02/2021
Idoso 09/02/2021
Idoso 09/02/2021
Idoso 09/02/2021
Idoso 09/02/2021
Idoso 09/02/2021
Idoso 09/02/2021
Idoso 09/02/2021
Idoso 09/02/2021
Idoso 10/02/2021
Idoso 10/02/2021
Idoso 10/02/2021
Enfermeira 10/02/2021
Médico 10/02/2021
Médico 10/02/2021
Condutor 10/02/2021
Biomédico 10/02/2021
ACS 10/02/2021
Odontologista 10/02/2021
Condutor 10/02/2021
Condutor 10/02/2021
Vigia 10/02/2021
Idoso 10/02/2021
Idosa 10/02/2021
Idosa 10/02/2021
Idosa 10/02/2021
Idosa 10/02/2021
Idoso 10/02/2021
Idosa 10/02/2021
Idosa 10/02/2021
Idosa 10/02/2021
Idoso 10/02/2021
Idosa 10/02/2021
Idosa 10/02/2021
Idosa 10/02/2021
Idosa 10/02/2021
Idosa 10/02/2021
Idosa 10/02/2021
Idoso 10/02/2021
Idoso 10/02/2021
Idosa 11/02/2021
Idosa 11/02/2021
Idoso 11/02/2021
Idoso 11/02/2021
Idoso 11/02/2021
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Januaria Rita Sobral 701406623220339 Idosa 11/02/2021
Severina Ferreira Sobrinho 700909915589790 Idosa 11/02/2021
Euza Rodrigues Pereira 708500304283075 Idosa 11/02/2021
Iraci Leite de Lima 708404239940164 Idosa 11/02/2021
Maria Auxiliadora V. Matias 702307117563816 Idosa 11/02/2021
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